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240196 Abdi , Mohamed M 11 2015 X
268583 Acosta , Kalit M 11 2015 X
265741 Al-Khaledy , Sajaad M 10 2016 X
268582 Alabadi , Mohammed  M 11 2015 X
301309 Alijizani , Ali M 10 2016 X
278706 Allen , Cody M 10 2016 X
206336 Allen , Peyton F 11 2015 X
268580 Alshameily , Hussein M 12 2013 X
298959 Anthony , Leeontre M 9 2017 X
268585 Aranda , Marco M 10 2016 X
322416 Arnold , Hunter  M 11 2017 X
234726 Ashe , Craig  M 12 2014 X
239422 Bache , Ian M 11 2015 X
313763 Bale , Bailey  F 9 2017 X
265743 Ballou , Dustin M 10 2016 X
297332 Barnes , Caitlin F 9 2017 C
298960 Barnes , Nathan M 10 2016 X
249953 Bartee , Breshaun M 12 2014 X
313769 Basow , Kimberly F 9 2017 X
267584 Battle , Cheyanne F 10 2016 X
224925 Beam  , KJ M 12 2014 X
267656 Beanblossom , Hailee F 10 2016 C
315840 Beauchamp  , Carlos  M 9 2017 X
301791 Bektasovic , Belmin M 10 2016 X
297324 Bertrand , Tia F 9 2017 C
254720 Bertrand , Tristan M 10 2016 X
313767 Bishop , Adaira F 10 2016 X
290304 Blanton , Corey M 10 2016 X
290299 Blanton , Harrison M 11 2015 X
217435 Bloyd , Tyler M 12 2014 X
297327 Bohannon , Ashley F 9 2017 C
313770 Bohannon , Jaylen  F 10 2016 X
217436 Bohannon , R J M 12 2014 X
252728 Boling , Connor Luke M 11 2015 X
291497 Brewer , Katie F 12 2015 X
267586 Brewer , Lily F 10 2016 X
250603 Brooks , Angel F 12 2014 X
298963 Brown , Brendan M 9 2017 X
260607 Brown , Hailey F 10 2016 X
325017 Brown , Haley F 8 - X
290302 Brown , Tommy  M 10 2016 X
298184 Bruce , Heather F 9 2017 X
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206323 Bryant , Elizabeth F 11 2015 X
290300 Burns , Aaron M 11 2015 X
244152 Carby , Zoe F 11 2015 X
298700 Carmona , Alejandro M 10 2016 X
284768 Carter , Milana F 9 2017 X
266814 Castellanos , Sol F 11 2015 X
268063 Castilloo Gomez , Linda F 11 2015 X
234746 Caudill , Tabitha F 10 2016 X
260618 Chen , Charlie M 12 2014 X
308943 Combs , Madison F 10 2016 C
254595 Coomer , Cameron M 11 2015 X
298966 Corbin , Zane M 9 2017 X
260628 Coronado , Daniel M 11 2015 X
217439 Cox , Marcus M 12 2014 X
316578 Crain , Brady M 10 2016 X
316579 Crain , Shaun M 11 2015 X
298971 Cunningham , Therron "TC" M 11 2015 X
257980 Cushman , Chelsea F 11 2015 X
217440 Darnell , Thomas M 12 2014 X
143226 Davidson , Camryn F 12 2014 X
316580 Davidson , Chase M 9 2017 X
241663 Davidson , Raef M 11 2015 X
239426 Davis , Parker M 11 2015 X
311270 De La Cruz , Alexi M 9 2017 X
315841 Dean  , Sedric  M 9 2017 X
239427 Dixon , Jacobi M 11 2015 X
292101 Doan , Alex M 10 2016 X
310231 Doan , Alex M 11 2015 X
278707 Dodd , Chase M 10 2016 X
322284 Dodson , Austin M 10 2016 X
316581 Dunlap , Dalton M 10 2016 X
284769 Eason , Kaitlynn F 9 2017 X
234724 Elbert , Kara F 10 2016 X
217442 Elbert , Patrick M 12 2014 X
308536 Ellis , Demontrey  M 10 2016 X
315703 Emslander , Ethan M 11 2015 X
266815 Erle , Virginia F 12 2014 X
301039 Escalona , Ulises M 12 2014 X
298974 Eskridge , Jordan M 9 2017 X
217443 Eskridge , Matthew M 12 2014 X
315837 Evans  , Gary  M 9 2017 X
217444 Ewing , Christopher M 12 2014 X
267659 Ewing , Kacey F 10 2016 C
310539 Feerrar , James M 9 2017 X
298978 Ferriell , Jonathan M 10 2016 X
241658 Fiyero , Yovani M 11 2015 X
260186 Flack , Caylan F 12 2014 X
279197 Flores , Mario M 10 2016 X
297325 Fox , Jenna F 9 2017 C
218412 Fraze , Meagan  F 12 2014 C
268586 Gabeljic , Amar M 10 2016 X
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234730 Gaddie  , Jarron  M 12 2014 X
242244 Gaddie , Jaxon M 11 2015 X
298983 Garbrough , Shawn M 10 2016 X
283158 Garcia , Alex M 10 2016 X
301045 Garees , Christian M 10 2016 X
308537 Garrett , Jaden M 11 2015 X
206325 Gary , Aamber F 11 2015 X
298986 Geissler , Devin M 9 2017 X
291499 Gibson , Harmony F 10 2016 X
308945 Gibson , Teirra F 9 2017 C
297330 Givan , Peyton F 8 - C
266809 Gjyzeli , Beki F 10 2016 X
266810 Gonzalez , Mayvelyn F 11 2015 X
308793 Graves , Willie M 10 2016 X
267589 Greenwell , Halee F 10 2016 X
239428 Greenwell , Noah M 11 2015 X
217445 Hall , Ryan M 11 2015 X
313772 Hampton , Shaylynn F 9 2017 X
284587 Helm  , Travis  M 10 2016 X
217448 Helton , Herbert Bub M 12 2014 X
244159 Henderson , Hailey F 11 2015 X
324017 Hicks , Dalton M 7 - X
324016 Hicks , Hunter M 7 - X
322426 Higdon , Nate M 9 2017 X
206222 Higdon , Zack M 10 2016 X
260619 Hill , Blake M 11 2015 X
241653 Hill , Chaise M 11 2015 X
239565 Hill , Savannah F 11 2015 X
217449 Hill , William M 12 2014 X
322283 Ho , Andy M 11 2015 X
316583 Hooper , Gabriel M 9 2017 X
269445 Horn , Hayden M 10 2016 X
308944 Howes , Aniyah F 9 2017 C
217451 Huffman , Bobby M 12 2014 X
298699 Ibrahim , Mohammed  M 9 2017 X
239431 Jackman , Jason M 11 2015 X
217452 Jackson , LaQuantae M 12 2014 X
298182 Jacobs , Megan F 9 2017 X
283154 Jecrois , Mitsonky  M 10 2016 X
217453 Johnson , Cody M 12 2014 X
322346 Johnson , Shantrice F 9 2017 X
315846 Johnstone  , Cooper  M 9 2017 X
234220 Johnstone , Jaylin F 11 2015 X
322347 Jones , Anazia F 10 2016 X
298992 Jones , Garrett M 9 2017 X
280855 Jones , Jazmine F 8 - X
324020 Kaufman , Nathan M 8 - X
278704 Kennebrew , Ezekiel M 10 2016 X
234221 Keown , Sky Lee F 11 2015 X
261001 Key , Rachel F 11 2015 X
260610 Kiefer , Jayde F 12 2014 X
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298995 Kincade , Trinity M 9 2017 X
299000 King , Josh M 9 2017 X
239432 Koch , Jacob M 11 2015 X
317227 Kowadla , Meredith F 12 2014 X
325396 Krebs , Andrew M 11 2016 X
259224 Lane , Katie F 11 2015 X
242321 Leal , Kevin M 12 2015 X
308795 Lewis , Garrett M 10 2016 X
269447 Lewis , Ja Quez M 10 2016 X
217454 Lile , Justice M 12 2014 X
239368 Logsdon , Tyler  M 12 2014 X
297326 Lord , Savannah F 11 2015 C
218413 Martin , Madison  F 12 2014 C
315851 Mason  , Aaryon M 9 2017 X
260604 Maupin , Maya F 10 2016 X
260191 McCormick , Laria F 12 2014 X
218410 McCoy , Kelsey A F 12 2014 C
299003 McCoy , Trey  M 10 2016 X
297328 McFall , Lillian F 9 2017 C
278702 McGill , JaJuan M 10 2016 X
240191 McGinty , Caleb M 11 2015 X
297331 McGinty , Lauren F 9 2017 C
277727 Melindez Salazar , Fernanda F 10 2016 X
322220 Mendez , Adryanna F 10 2017 X
298181 Mendez , Kristin F 9 2017 X
306679 Mendoza , Juslidin F 11 2015 X
301057 Mendoza , Samuel M 10 2016 X
230105 Mifflin , Joshua M 12 2014 X
315856 Miller  , Cody M 9 2017 X
308195 Miracle , Margret F 9 2017 X
309672 Miracle , Margret F 10 2016 X
217456 Mitchell , Charlie M 12 2014 X
315857 Monroe , Davon  M 9 2017 X
267590 Montgomery , Abbygail F 10 2016 X
217457 Montgomery , Justus M 12 2014 X
325014 Moon , Kelsey F 9 2017 X
278701 Moore , Stephen M 10 2016 X
308538 Moore , Timothy M 11 2015 X
292105 Morales , Evelyn F 11 2015 X
219096 Morales , Jonathan M 12 2014 X
234736 Morgan  , Korey  M 12 2014 X
269448 Morgeson , Matthew  "Gage" M 10 2016 X
249958 Mosley , Jacob M 11 2015 X
299004 Mudd , Cameron M 9 2017 X
268581 Mudey , Abshir M 11 2015 X
240194 Mukoma , Omar  M 11 2015 X
260626 Mullins , Dylan M 11 2015 X
315812 Noel , Shiane F 9 2017 X
219094 Norris , Ian  M 12 2014 X
254553 Norton , Tyler M 11 2015 X
297329 Nowland , Kaysi F 8 - C
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284743 Nylund , Maria F 12 2014 X
313766 Ovalle , Zahira F 9 2017 X
303471 Ovalle Garcia , Amando M 11 2015 X
303472 Ovalle Garcia , Daniel M 9 2017 X
216559 Padgett , Kirsten F 12 2014 X
241668 Padgett , Lance M 10 2016 X
299005 Parker , DeTonyo M 12 2014 X
299006 Parris , Issac M 9 2017 X
298185 Parris , Morgan F 9 2017 X
260550 Parsons , David M 12 2015 X
290303 Patterson , Jamie M 10 2016 X
291501 Paulson , Taylor F 9 2017 X
299008 Peacock , Xander M 9 2017 X
283156 Perez , Ubaldo  M 10 2016 X
283022 Powell , Maximilian M 12 2014 X
316584 Powell , Simon M 10 2016 X
169104 Price , Aaron M 12 2014 X
169105 Price , Austin M 12 2014 X
234727 Price , Austin  M 12 2014 X
292106 Prinz , Michael M 11 2015 X
218420 Puckett , Faith F 12 2014 C
225078 Queen , Glenn M 12 2014 X
300455 Ramirez , Jessica F 9 2017 X
217464 Rangel , Angel M 12 2014 X
276265 Rangel , Monica F 10 2016 X
324019 Reynolds , Gage M 8 - X
219103 Ri , Sar  M 12 2014 X
315858 Rich  , Koby  M 9 2017 X
284766 Richardson , Peyton F 9 2017 X
254587 Ridener , Isaac M 12 2014 X
260625 Roberts , Jacob M 11 2015 X
322420 Robertson , Dane M 10 2017 X
298702 Robinson , Trevor M 11 2015 X
219105 Rodriguez , Diego M 12 2014 X
300456 Rodriguez Cardenas , Ana F 10 2016 X
217465 Rogers , Austin M 12 2014 X
217467 Rogers , Jared M 12 2014 X
267592 Romero , Vanessa F 10 2016 X
313764 Salas , Eliannis  F 11 2015 X
308794 Sanchez , Antonio M 9 2017 X
218415 Sanford , Bailey F 12 2014 X
272217 Santos Telez , Mercedes F 11 2015 X
306674 Saucedo , Marina F 10 2016 X
313765 Schagene , Sarah  F 9 2017 X
239434 Scoggins , Jacob M 11 2015 X
283155 Shears , Ethan M 10 2016 X
277726 Shelton , Kaylee F 11 2015 X
217126 Shoemaker , Cheyenne F 12 2014 X
278502 Shorter , Kelvin  M 10 2016 X
316587 Silverhorn , Timothy M 9 2017 X
316586 Simpson , Jerry M 9 2017 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 1610839948c84b6c359b9f6f3be2ef2d 2018-04-30 07:05:06

Digitally signed by Ernest Smith, Jr. (ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 14:02:45 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

217468 Small , DuJuan M 12 2014 X
244153 Smith , Alassandra F 11 2015 X
260620 Smith , Chase M 11 2015 X
241705 Smith , Kira F 11 2015 C
217470 Smith , Michael M 12 2014 X
308946 Smith , Trinity F 9 2017 C
257969 Smith , Zach M 11 2015 X
315859 Smithson  , Lucas M 9 2017 X
308697 Smithson , Lukas M 9 2017 X
254593 Snyder , Braedy M 10 2016 X
295451 Snyder , Caydan M 8 - X
322423 Sok , Sebastian M 9 2017 X
281230 Stockton  , Darrion  M 10 2016 X
234728 Sullivan  , Mark  M 12 2014 X
234729 Sullivan  , Markelo  M 12 2014 X
244155 Swift , Hana F 11 2015 X
316859 Talley , Darren M 9 2017 X
292107 Tandy , Daihjae F 12 2014 X
322288 Tandy , Daymont M 9 2017 X
322286 Tandy , Lamar M 9 2017 X
292108 Tandy , Lamont M 11 2015 X
325015 Taylor , Tori F 9 2017 X
315860 Tedford  , Isaac  M 9 2017 X
241712 Terry , Samantha F 10 2016 C
313768 Thompson , Bryanna F 9 2017 X
299016 Toogood , Tywan M 11 2015 X
276182 Tuori , Kirstin F 10 2016 C
291500 Underwood , Layne F 10 2016 X
298704 Unthank , Garrett  M 10 2016 X
298183 Van Horn , Halie F 9 2017 X
217471 Vasquez , Eddie M 12 2014 X
308696 Vasquez , Jose A M 10 2016 X
301049 Venosa , Marco M 9 2017 X
217127 Vieyra , Monsey F 12 2014 X
313771 Vincent , Soukaina F 9 2017 X
260630 Votaw , JD M 11 2015 X
291498 Vowels , Brooke F 10 2016 X
300457 Vrajolli , Fjona F 10 2016 X
240192 Vu , Nate M 11 2015 X
325016 Walker , Necole F 9 2017 X
254591 Ware , David M 12 2014 X
308698 Watkins , Savannah M F 9 2017 X
316860 Watson , Samuel M 10 2016 X
241719 Weatherford , Jadin F 11 2015 C
299011 Weedman , Darian M 9 2017 X
218416 Weird , Sierra F 12 2014 X/C
298703 Weiss , Chris M 9 2017 X
267597 Wilcox , Victoria F 12 2014 X
260603 Wilkerson , Cassidye F 10 2016 X
257977 Williams , Dylan M 12 2014 X
267778 Wilson , Kirsten F 10 2016 X
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267780 Winbush , Kendra F 10 2016 C
241717 Wyatt , Kaitlyn F 11 2015 C
254599 Yarbrough , Jacob M 11 2015 X
239437 Yates , Jacob M 11 2015 X
315865 Young  , Cae Juan  M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Ahmetovic, Mahir 
Burton, Noah 
Coronado, Daniel 
Davidson, Raef 
Davis, Parker 
Edrington, Jacob 
Ewing, Christopher 
Hall, Ryan 
McGinty, Caleb 
Mullins, Dylan 
Shirley, Mikey 
Trieu, Tim 
Yates, Jacob 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bonn, Haley 
Brown, Kaylee 
Carby, Zoe 
Eason, Kaitlynn 
Miller, Siarah 
Mullins, Megan 
Smith, Allie 

Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Hunter  
Ballou, Dustin 
Blanton, Corey 
Blanton, Harrison 
Burns, Aaron 
Hill, Blake 
Hill, Chaise 
Koch, Jacob 
Krebs, Andrew 
McGinty, Caleb 
Mifflin, Joshua 
Mullins, Dylan 
Padgett, Lance 
Parsons, David 
Patterson, Jamie 
Price, Aaron 
Price, Austin  
Price, Austin 
Roberts, Jacob 
Shears, Ethan 
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Zach 
Snyder, Braedy 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ashe, Craig  
Bertrand, Tristan 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Gaddie , Jarron  
Gaddie, Jaxon 

McCoy, Trey  
Moore, Stephen 
Queen, Glenn 
Ridener, Isaac 
Sullivan , Mark  
Sullivan , Markelo  
Tedford , Isaac  
Yarbrough, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Peyton 
Bale, Bailey  
Battle, Cheyanne 
Bishop, Adaira 
Bohannon, Jaylen  
Brewer, Katie 
Caudill, Tabitha 
Hampton, Shaylynn 
Noel, Shiane 
Ovalle, Zahira 
Paulson, Taylor 
Richardson, Peyton 
Salas, Eliannis  
Schagene, Sarah  
Thompson, Bryanna 
Van Horn, Halie 
Vincent, Soukaina 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Allen, Cody 
Chen, Charlie 
Kowadla, Meredith 
Lile, Justice 
Sanford, Bailey 
Shoemaker, Cheyenne 
Talley, Darren 
Watson, Samuel 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Barnes, Caitlin 
Beanblossom, Hailee 
Bertrand, Tia 
Bohannon, Ashley 
Combs, Madison 
Ewing, Kacey 
Fox, Jenna 
Fraze, Meagan  
Gibson, Teirra 
Givan, Peyton 
Howes, Aniyah 
Lord, Savannah 
Martin, Madison  
McCoy, Kelsey A
McFall, Lillian 
McGinty, Lauren 
Nowland, Kaysi 

Puckett, Faith 
Smith, Kira 
Smith, Trinity 
Terry, Samantha 
Tuori, Kirstin 
Weatherford, Jadin 
Weird, Sierra 
Winbush, Kendra 
Wyatt, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Football

Al-Khaledy, Sajaad 
X Anthony, Leeontre 

Bache, Ian 
Barnes, Nathan 
Bartee, Breshaun 
Bertrand, Tristan 
Bloyd, Tyler 
Corbin, Zane 
Cox, Marcus 
Cunningham, Therron "TC" 
Darnell, Thomas 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Doan, Alex 
Doan, Alex 
Dodd, Chase 
Elbert, Patrick 
Eskridge, Jordan 
Eskridge, Matthew 
Ewing, Christopher 
Ferriell, Jonathan 

X Fuentes, Anderson 
Garbrough, Shawn 
Garrett, Jaden 
Geissler, Devin 
Hall, Ryan 
Helm , Travis  
Helton, Herbert Bub
Hill, William 
Horn, Hayden 
Huffman, Bobby 
Jackman, Jason 
Jackson, LaQuantae 
Johnson, Cody 
Jones, Garrett 
Kennebrew, Ezekiel 
King, Josh 
Lewis, Ja Quez 
Logsdon, Tyler  
McCoy, Trey  
McGinty, Caleb 
Montgomery, Justus 
Morales, Jonathan 
Morgan , Korey  
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Mudd, Cameron 
Norton, Tyler 
Parker, DeTonyo 
Parris, Issac 
Prinz, Michael 
Ridener, Isaac 

Rogers, Austin 
Rogers, Jared 
Scoggins, Jacob 
Shorter, Kelvin  
Small, DuJuan 
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Michael 
Toogood, Tywan 
Vasquez, Eddie 
Ware, David 
Williams, Dylan 
Yates, Jacob 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Peyton 
Brewer, Katie 
Bryant, Elizabeth 
Carter, Milana 
Caudill, Tabitha 
Gary, Aamber 
Gibson, Harmony 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Lane, Katie 
Maupin, Maya 
Mendez, Adryanna 
Paulson, Taylor 
Vowels, Brooke 
Wilkerson, Cassidye 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Gaddie , Jarron  
Gaddie, Jaxon 
Hill, Chaise 
Votaw, JD 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hill, Savannah 
Padgett, Kirsten 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Mohamed 
Alijizani, Ali 

X Alijizani, Ali 
Alshameily, Hussein 

X Avila, Luis 
Bektasovic, Belmin 
Carmona, Alejandro 
De La Cruz, Alexi 
Escalona, Ulises 
Fiyero, Yovani 
Flores, Mario 
Gabeljic, Amar 
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Garees, Christian 
Ibrahim, Mohammed  
Leal, Kevin 
McGinty, Caleb 
Morales, Jonathan 
Mudey, Abshir 
Mukoma, Omar  

X Murtada, Al Zirj 
Norris, Ian  
Ovalle Garcia, Amando 
Ovalle Garcia, Daniel 
Rangel, Angel 
Ri, Sar  
Ridener, Isaac 
Robinson, Trevor 
Rodriguez, Diego 
Vu, Nate 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Peyton 
Brown, Hailey 
Castellanos, Sol 
Castilloo Gomez, Linda 
Erle, Virginia 
Gary, Aamber 
Gjyzeli, Beki 
Gonzalez, Mayvelyn 
Melindez Salazar, Fernanda 
Mendoza, Juslidin 
Miracle, Margret 
Miracle, Margret 
Nylund, Maria 
Ramirez, Jessica 
Rodriguez Cardenas, Ana 
Santos Telez, Mercedes 
Saucedo, Marina 
Shelton, Kaylee 
Shoemaker, Cheyenne 
Vieyra, Monsey 
Vrajolli, Fjona 
Watkins, Savannah M
Wilkerson, Cassidye 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Alabadi, Mohammed  
Beam , KJ 
Bohannon, R J
Boling, Connor Luke
Emslander, Ethan 
Hill, Chaise 

X Johnson, Cody 
X McCoy, Trey  

Montgomery, Justus 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Alabadi, Mohammed  
X Beam , KJ 
X Bohannon, R J

Brooks, Angel 
Davidson, Camryn 

X Hill, Chaise 
Jones, Jazmine 
Kiefer, Jayde 

X McCoy, Trey  
Weird, Sierra 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Emslander, Ethan 
Montgomery, Justus 
Watson, Samuel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cushman, Chelsea 
Wilson, Kirsten 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Carmona, Alejandro 
Davis, Parker 
Dodson, Austin 
Elbert, Patrick 
Ewing, Christopher 
Helm , Travis  
Ho, Andy 
Horn, Hayden 
Jackman, Jason 
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"

X Popania, Greg 
Smithson, Lukas 
Sullivan , Mark  
Tandy, Daymont 
Tandy, Lamar 
Tandy, Lamont 
Vasquez, Jose A

X Walter, Tyjuan 
Ware, David 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Battle, Cheyanne 
Flack, Caylan 
Johnson, Shantrice 
Jones, Anazia 
McCormick, Laria 
Morales, Evelyn 
Noel, Shiane 
Santos Telez, Mercedes 
Shoemaker, Cheyenne 
Tandy, Daihjae 

Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Cheyanne 
Brooks, Angel 
Carby, Zoe 
Greenwell, Halee 
Henderson, Hailey 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Key, Rachel 
Rangel, Monica 
Smith, Alassandra 
Swift, Hana 
Wilcox, Victoria 

Varsity
Wrestling

Blanton, Corey 
Crain, Brady 
Crain, Shaun 
Davidson, Chase 
Dunlap, Dalton 
Garbrough, Shawn 
Garcia, Alex 
Higdon, Zack 
Hill, Blake 
Hooper, Gabriel 
Jackson, LaQuantae 
Jecrois, Mitsonky  
Lewis, Ja Quez 
Mosley, Jacob 
Norton, Tyler 
Powell, Maximilian 
Shears, Ethan 
Silverhorn, Timothy 
Simpson, Jerry 
Weiss, Chris 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Greenwell, Noah 
X Higdon, Zack 

Mitchell, Charlie 
Norris, Ian  

X Powell, Maximilian 
Ridener, Isaac 
Smithson, Lukas 
Snyder, Braedy 
Snyder, Caydan 
Vasquez, Jose A

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Morales, Evelyn 
Watkins, Savannah M

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Hunter  
Ballou, Dustin 
Blanton, Corey 
Blanton, Harrison 
Brown, Tommy  
Burns, Aaron 
Coronado, Daniel 
Dodd, Chase 

X Higdon, Zack 
Hill, Blake 
Hill, Chaise 
Koch, Jacob 
Krebs, Andrew 

X McCoy, Trey  
McGinty, Caleb 
Mullins, Dylan 
Padgett, Lance 
Patterson, Jamie 
Roberts, Jacob 
Robertson, Dane 
Shears, Ethan 
Smith, Chase 
Snyder, Braedy 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bertrand, Tristan 
Coomer, Cameron 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Ellis, Demontrey  
McCoy, Trey  
McGill, JaJuan 
Moore, Stephen 
Snyder, Braedy 
Stockton , Darrion  
Tedford , Isaac  
Yarbrough, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bale, Bailey  
Basow, Kimberly 
Battle, Cheyanne 
Bishop, Adaira 
Bohannon, Jaylen  
Caudill, Tabitha 
Hampton, Shaylynn 
Noel, Shiane 
Ovalle, Zahira 
Paulson, Taylor 
Richardson, Peyton 
Salas, Eliannis  



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Fairdale (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: 1f4ada717db88b201eceabb0e4694d08 2018-04-30 06:57:00
Digitally signed by Ernest Smith, Jr. (ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us)April 30, 2018 14:02:45 PM

Schagene, Sarah  
Thompson, Bryanna 
Van Horn, Halie 
Vincent, Soukaina 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Al-Khaledy, Sajaad 
Anthony, Leeontre 
Bache, Ian 
Barnes, Nathan 
Bertrand, Tristan 
Brown, Brendan 
Corbin, Zane 
Cunningham, Therron "TC" 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Doan, Alex 
Doan, Alex 
Dodd, Chase 

X Ellis, Demontrey  
Eskridge, Jordan 
Feerrar, James 
Ferriell, Jonathan 

X Fuentes, Anderson 
Garbrough, Shawn 
Garrett, Jaden 
Geissler, Devin 
Graves, Willie 
Helm , Travis  
Horn, Hayden 
Jackman, Jason 
Jones, Garrett 
Kennebrew, Ezekiel 
Kincade, Trinity 
King, Josh 
Lewis, Garrett 
Lewis, Ja Quez 
McCoy, Trey  
Moore, Timothy 
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Mudd, Cameron 
Norton, Tyler 
Parris, Issac 
Peacock, Xander 

X Prinz, Michael 
Sanchez, Antonio 
Scoggins, Jacob 
Shorter, Kelvin  
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Michael 
Toogood, Tywan 
Weedman, Darian 
Yates, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Peyton 
Barnes, Caitlin 
Bryant, Elizabeth 
Carter, Milana 

Caudill, Tabitha 
Elbert, Kara 
Gary, Aamber 
Gibson, Harmony 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Lane, Katie 
Maupin, Maya 
Mendez, Adryanna 
Paulson, Taylor 
Shelton, Kaylee 
Terry, Samantha 
Underwood, Layne 
Vowels, Brooke 
Walker, Necole 
Watkins, Savannah M
Wilkerson, Cassidye 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Acosta, Kalit 
Alabadi, Mohammed  
Alijizani, Ali 
Aranda, Marco 

X Avila, Luis 
Bektasovic, Belmin 
Carmona, Alejandro 
Davidson, Raef 
De La Cruz, Alexi 
Garees, Christian 

X Ibrahim, Mohammed  
Mendoza, Samuel 
Ovalle Garcia, Daniel 
Padgett, Lance 
Perez, Ubaldo  
Robinson, Trevor 
Unthank, Garrett  
Venosa, Marco 
Weiss, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Peyton 
Brown, Hailey 
Castellanos, Sol 
Castilloo Gomez, Linda 
Gary, Aamber 
Gjyzeli, Beki 
Gonzalez, Mayvelyn 
Mendoza, Juslidin 
Miracle, Margret 
Miracle, Margret 
Ramirez, Jessica 
Rodriguez Cardenas, Ana 
Santos Telez, Mercedes 
Vrajolli, Fjona 
Wilkerson, Cassidye 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Cheyanne 
Brewer, Lily 
Bruce, Heather 
Carby, Zoe 
Eason, Kaitlynn 
Greenwell, Halee 
Henderson, Hailey 
Jacobs, Megan 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Key, Rachel 
Mendez, Kristin 
Montgomery, Abbygail 
Parris, Morgan 
Paulson, Taylor 
Rangel, Monica 
Romero, Vanessa 
Smith, Alassandra 
Swift, Hana 
Van Horn, Halie 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Blanton, Corey 
Crain, Brady 
Crain, Shaun 
Davidson, Chase 
Dunlap, Dalton 
Garbrough, Shawn 
Garcia, Alex 
Higdon, Zack 
Hill, Blake 
Hooper, Gabriel 
Jecrois, Mitsonky  
Lewis, Ja Quez 
Powell, Simon 
Shears, Ethan 
Silverhorn, Timothy 
Simpson, Jerry 
Weiss, Chris 

Freshman
Baseball

Brown, Tommy  
Dodd, Chase 
Hicks, Dalton 
Hicks, Hunter 
Higdon, Nate 
Johnstone , Cooper  
Kaufman, Nathan 
Padgett, Lance 
Reynolds, Gage 
Robertson, Dane 
Snyder, Caydan 

X Snyder, Caydan 
Sok, Sebastian 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Beauchamp , Carlos  
X Bell , Ceyvohn 

Brown, Brendan 
Dean , Sedric  
Evans , Gary  

X Guenther , Ryan  
Johnstone , Cooper  
King, Josh 
Mason , Aaryon 
Miller , Cody 
Monroe, Davon  
Mudd, Cameron 
Rich , Koby  
Smithson , Lucas 
Snyder, Caydan 
Tedford , Isaac  
Young , Cae Juan  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bale, Bailey  
Basow, Kimberly 
Hampton, Shaylynn 
Noel, Shiane 
Ovalle, Zahira 
Paulson, Taylor 
Richardson, Peyton 
Schagene, Sarah  
Thompson, Bryanna 
Van Horn, Halie 
Vincent, Soukaina 

Freshman
Football

Anthony, Leeontre 
Brown, Brendan 
Corbin, Zane 
Eskridge, Jordan 
Feerrar, James 
Garbrough, Shawn 
Geissler, Devin 
Graves, Willie 
Jones, Garrett 
Kincade, Trinity 
King, Josh 
Lewis, Garrett 
Mudd, Cameron 
Parris, Issac 
Peacock, Xander 
Sanchez, Antonio 
Weedman, Darian 
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Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Barnes, Caitlin 
Brown, Haley 
Bruce, Heather 
Carter, Milana 
Elbert, Kara 
McGinty, Lauren 
Mendez, Kristin 
Moon, Kelsey 
Parris, Morgan 
Paulson, Taylor 
Taylor, Tori 
Terry, Samantha 
Walker, Necole 
Watkins, Savannah M

Freshman
Volleyball

Bruce, Heather 
Eason, Kaitlynn 
Jacobs, Megan 
Mendez, Kristin 
Parris, Morgan 
Paulson, Taylor 
Van Horn, Halie 


